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User:M.sua/ NUS Science Faculty
Academic Staff Members

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SAMOA
FACULTY OF SCIENCE ACADEMIC STAFF MEMBERS

Dean of Science
• Dr. Ioana Chan Mow [i.chanmow@nus.edu.ws]

Secretary
• Motiana Su'a [m.sua@nus.edu.ws]

Computing Department

Head of Department
• Foilagi Faamau [f.faamau@nus.edu.ws]

Lecturers
• Edna Temese [e.temese]
• Elisapeta Mauai [e.mauai@nus.edu.ws]
• Hobert Sasa
• Sega Asafo
• Agnes Wong Soon
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Mathematics & Statistics Department

Head of Depatment
• Faalavaau Paul Meyer [p.meyer@nus.edu.ws]

Lecturers
• Rev. Vavatau Taufao [v.taufao@nus.edu.ws]
• Semau Ausage Lauano [a.lauano@nus.edu.ws]
• Lealaolesau Fitu [l.fitu@nus.edu.ws]

Science Department

Head of Department
• Patila Malua- Amosa [p.amosa@nus.edu.ws]

Lecturers
• Faainu Latu [f.latu@nus.edu.ws]
• Dr. Taema Imo [t.imo@nus.edu.ws]
• Aurora Elisaia [a.elisaia@nus.edu.ws]
• Jonathan Yoshida [j.yoshida@nus.edu.ws]
• Pat Buckley

Lab Technician
• Henry Simi [h_simi22@nus.edu.ws]
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